LIGHTING
LIGHTING
Optical Light Pipes
CALL
+1 (714) 545-5560
VISIT
EMAIL
Our Optical Light Pipes are designed to achieve bright and even illumination with
superior aesthetics.  Available in many standard configurations in a variety of
sizes, lengths, and colors to fit many applications.
Order Guide
Dimensions
Part Number Material Rating
Dimension “L“
Length
(inches / mm)
Length
Tolerance ±
(mm)
WL-42030C-125 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 0.125 / 3.2 0.2
WL-42030C-215 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 0.215 / 5.5 0.3
WL-42030C-250 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 0.250 / 6.4 0.3
WL-42030C-350 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 0.350 / 8.9 0.3
WL-42030C-375 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 0.375 / 9.5 0.3
WL-42030C-500 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 0.500 / 12.7 0.3
WL-42030C-625 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 0.625 / 15.9 0.3
WL-42030C-750 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 0.750 / 19.0 0.3
WL-42030C-1000 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 1.000 / 25.4 0.4
WL-42030C-1200 Polycarbonate, Clear UL 94-V0 1.200 / 30.5 0.4
RE
V
01
.2
00
82
4
NOTES: Recommended mounting hole: Ø3.0mm +0.1mm / -0mm. Mounting hole dimensions may be adjusted for best fit
per the end application requirements based upon panel materials, environmental requirements, etc.
Refer to Order Guide
for Available Lengths
WL-42030C Series  |   Ø 3mm Mounting Hole